Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Hutchinson - (1359945) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.75
1:04.47
1:04.94
1:05.75
1:05.85
1:05.86
1:06.03
1:06.54
1:07.00
1:08.07
1:08.33
1:08.75
1:08.99
1:09.62
1:10.30
1:10.37
1:11.56
1:12.71
1:13.63
1:14.40
1:14.79
1:24.33
1:24.64
1:27.64
1:28.17

1:29.13

4.0 Cr

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
421
412
397
395
395
392
383
375
357
353
347
343
334
324
323
308
293
282
274
269
188
186
167
164
159

Round

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T I I T I T I I I T

Date

24/09/23
23/03/24
19/11/23
15/06/24
21/10/23
01/04/23
09/12/23
08/10/23
25/02/23
16/04/22
25/03/23
17/12/22
03/12/22
16/10/22
24/09/22
22/10/22
29/01/22
27/11/21
23/10/21
19/06/21
04/12/21
14/03/20
15/12/19
26/10/19
02/06/19
18/05/19

An444n

Meet

Epping Forest DSC Early County Qualifier 2023
Harlow & Bishops Stortford 2024 Regional Qualifier
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
Harlow Penguins 11th Eric Shepherd Meet 2024
Cheshunt SC 18th Annual Autumn Open Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023

Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier

Essex Winter Championships 2022

Harlow Penguins SC 9th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Cheshunt SC 17th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022

Hatfield SC County Qualifier

16th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Harlow Penguins

Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Dave Warriner Sprint Event 2019

Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

AUIET VABdaw laulindineal Mot ANAN

Venue

Loughton
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Cambridge
Basildon
Braintree
Hatfield
Harlow
Braintree
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Hatfield
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
East Ham

Harlow

[Py P

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

B S > R ¢S B OV )

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.0U.00
1:32.22
1:33.36
1:34.03
1:36.44
1:36.48
1:36.97
1:37.53
1:41.86
1:47.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.75
1:04.47
1:06.03
1:04.94
1:05.85
1:06.54
1:02.75
1:05.86
1:08.33
1:07.00
1:08.75
1:08.99
1:10.37
1:09.62
1:10.30
1:08.07
1:11.56
1:14.79
1:12.71
1:13.63
1:14.40
1:24.33
1:24.64
1:30.56
1:27.64
1:28.17
1:29.13
1:33.36
1:32.22
1:36.48
1:34.03

1:36.44
1:36.97
1:37.53
1:41.86

1:47.76

Copyright 2024

143
138
135
125
125
123
121
106
920

WA Pts

397
421
392
412
395
383
456
395
353
375
347
343
323
334
324
357
308
269
293
282
274
188
186
151
167
164
159
138
143
125
135

125
123
121
106
90

L

I T T I m I I I I

Round

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T T T T I T I I T

I

I I I T

I

I I T I =T

IVARIAE)
24/11118
09/02/19
27/10/18
15/09/18
11/11/18
27/01/18
18/11/17
24/09/17
18/06/17

Date

15/06/24
23/03/24
09/12/23
19/11/23
21/10/23
08/10/23
24/09/23
01/04/23
25/03/23
25/02/23
17/12/22
03/12/22
22/10/22
16/10/22
24/09/22
16/04/22
29/01/22
04/12/21
27111721
23/10/21
19/06/21
14/03/20
15/12/19
10/11/19
26/10/19
02/06/19
18/05/19
09/02/19
24/11118
11/11/18
27/10/118

15/09/18
27/01/18
18/11/17
24/09/17
18/06/17

INULL WIHILET HNVIAUUTIE IVIEEL £U 19
Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet

Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet

9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2018

RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017

4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Meet

Harlow Penguins 11th Eric Shepherd Meet 2024
Harlow & Bishops Stortford 2024 Regional Qualifier
Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
Cheshunt SC 18th Annual Autumn Open Meet 2023
Cambridge Grand Prix 2023

Epping Forest DSC Early County Qualifier 2023
Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier

Cheshunt SC 17th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Essex Winter Championships 2022

Harlow Penguins SC 9th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet
Hatfield SC County Qualifier

16th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Harlow Penguins

Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Dave Warriner Sprint Event 2019

NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2019

Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet

Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2018

Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet

9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017

4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Cast i
Harlow
Romford
Harlow
Borehamwood
East Ham
Braintree
Harlow
Loughton

Colchester

Venue

Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Cambridge
Loughton
Basildon
Hatfield
Basildon
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Braintree
Basildon
Harlow
Hatfield
Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
East Ham
Harlow
East Ham
Harlow
Romford
Harlow
East Ham

Harlow

Borehamwood
Braintree
Harlow
Loughton

Colchester

Pag§2/2

mdnow reil

Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

Club Swam Under Level

Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 0
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 4
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



