Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Hutchinson - (1359945) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.75	456	Н	24/09/23	Epping Forest DSC Early County Qualifier 2023	Loughton	Harlow Pen	4
1:04.47	421	Н	23/03/24	Harlow & Bishops Stortford 2024 Regional Qualifier	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:04.94	412	Н	19/11/23	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:05.75	397	Н	15/06/24	Harlow Penguins 11th Eric Shepherd Meet 2024	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:05.85	395	Н	21/10/23	Cheshunt SC 18th Annual Autumn Open Meet 2023	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:05.86	395	Н	01/04/23	Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
1:06.03	392	Н	09/12/23	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:06.54	383	Н	08/10/23	Cambridge Grand Prix 2023	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
1:07.00	375	Н	25/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:08.07	357	Н	16/04/22	Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:08.33	353	Н	25/03/23	Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier 2023	Hatfield	Harlow Pen	3
1:08.75	347	Н	17/12/22	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:08.99	343	Н	03/12/22	Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:09.62	334	Н	16/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:10.30	324	Н	24/09/22	Harlow Penguins SC 9th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:10.37	323	Н	22/10/22	Cheshunt SC 17th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:11.56	308	Н	29/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:12.71	293	Н	27/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	Harlow Pen	3
1:13.63	282	Н	23/10/21	16th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:14.40	274	Н	19/06/21	Harlow Penguins	Harlow	Harlow Pen	0
1:14.79	269	Н	04/12/21	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:24.33	188	Н	14/03/20	Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:24.64	186	Н	15/12/19	Dave Warriner Sprint Event 2019	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
1:27.64	167	Н	26/10/19	Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:28.17	164	F	02/06/19	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2019	East Ham	Harlow Pen	4
1:29.13	159	Н	18/05/19	Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
yright 2024	4	Е	10/11/10	NI IEL Minter Institutional Most 2010	East Llam	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

00.00.1	101	Г	10/11/19	NUEL WIIILEI IIIVILALIONAI WEEL 2019	⊏аѕі ⊓аш	паноw ген	Page 2 / 2
1:32.22	143	Н	24/11/18	Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:33.36	138	Н	09/02/19	RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet	Romford	Harlow Pen	3
1:34.03	135	Н	27/10/18	Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:36.44	125	Н	15/09/18	9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Borehamwood	Harlow Pen	3
1:36.48	125	F	11/11/18	NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2018	East Ham	Harlow Pen	4
1:36.97	123	Н	27/01/18	RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:37.53	121	Н	18/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:41.86	106	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
1:47.76	90	Н	18/06/17	4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Harlow Pen	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.75	397	Н	15/06/24	Harlow Penguins 11th Eric Shepherd Meet 2024	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:04.47	421	Н	23/03/24	Harlow & Bishops Stortford 2024 Regional Qualifier	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:06.03	392	Н	09/12/23	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:04.94	412	Н	19/11/23	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:05.85	395	Н	21/10/23	Cheshunt SC 18th Annual Autumn Open Meet 2023	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:06.54	383	Н	08/10/23	Cambridge Grand Prix 2023	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
1:02.75	456	Н	24/09/23	Epping Forest DSC Early County Qualifier 2023	Loughton	Harlow Pen	4
1:05.86	395	Н	01/04/23	Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
1:08.33	353	Н	25/03/23	Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier 2023	Hatfield	Harlow Pen	3
1:07.00	375	Н	25/02/23	Essex Age Group County Championships 2023	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:08.75	347	Н	17/12/22	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:08.99	343	Н	03/12/22	Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:10.37	323	Н	22/10/22	Cheshunt SC 17th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:09.62	334	Н	16/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:10.30	324	Н	24/09/22	Harlow Penguins SC 9th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:08.07	357	Н	16/04/22	Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:11.56	308	Н	29/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:14.79	269	Н	04/12/21	Harlow Penguins County Age Group Qualifying Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:12.71	293	Н	27/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	Harlow Pen	3
1:13.63	282	Н	23/10/21	16th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:14.40	274	Н	19/06/21	Harlow Penguins	Harlow	Harlow Pen	0
1:24.33	188	Н	14/03/20	Harlow Penguins 2020 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:24.64	186	Н	15/12/19	Dave Warriner Sprint Event 2019	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
1:30.56	151	F	10/11/19	NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2019	East Ham	Harlow Pen	4
1:27.64	167	Н	26/10/19	Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:28.17	164	F	02/06/19	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2019	East Ham	Harlow Pen	4
1:29.13	159	Н	18/05/19	Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:33.36	138	Н	09/02/19	RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet	Romford	Harlow Pen	3
1:32.22	143	Н	24/11/18	Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:36.48	125	F	11/11/18	NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2018	East Ham	Harlow Pen	4
1:34.03	135	Н	27/10/18	Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:36.44	125	Н	15/09/18	9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Borehamwood	Harlow Pen	3
1:36.97	123	Н	27/01/18	RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:37.53	121	Н	18/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:41.86	106	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
1:47.76	90	Н	18/06/17	4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Harlow Pen	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS